
Rider Name Class Name Horse Name A/O/J Score

Charles Copper 2022 USEA Beginner Novice Test A #16 Ziggy Stardust Amateur 63.824

Charles Copper 2022 USEA Novice Test A #16 Ziggy Stardust Amateur 62.222

KELLY MYERS First Level Test 1 #274 OUTLAW RODEO STAR Amateur 64.815

Crystal Bucks First Level Test 1 #35 TIME STEP Amateur 63.704

Susan Oh First Level Test 1 #333 B SPECIAL Amateur 68.704

Madelyn Weller First Level Test 1 #109 POLARIS Junior 68.703

Lisa Capp First Level Test 1 #344 THIRD TIMES A CHARM Open 63.889

Madelyn Weller First Level Test 2 #109 POLARIS Junior 62.273

Lisa Capp First Level Test 2 #344 THIRD TIMES A CHARM Open 63.788

Crystal Bucks First Level Test 3 #35 TIME STEP Amateur 61.389

Shelby Alwine Introductory Test A #347 RED BUCK LOPEZ Amateur 71.250

Tom Crouse Introductory Test A #290 INNA PIC COOL CCA Amateur 61.875

Jessica Murray Introductory Test A #321 DREAM GAIT'S JAGGER Amateur 60.625

Maria Downey Introductory Test A #343 BEWARE THE IDES Amateur 66.250

Tonda Lewis Introductory Test A #2 PHANTOM Amateur 66.250

Delice Murphy Introductory Test A #357 CAPE EVEREST Amateur 68.125

Katelin Kane Introductory Test A #395 CINCO D MAYA Amateur 62.188

Polly Erdley Introductory Test A #365 BRAVO CAVALLO Junior 55.625

Lena Smith Introductory Test A #307 MY LUCKY FINN Junior 72.5



Paige Blickenstaff Introductory Test A #385 MONA Junior 66.25

Whitney Domenech Introductory Test A #379 CHLOE Open

Shelby Alwine Introductory Test B #347 RED BUCK LOPEZ Amateur 72.813

Jessica Murray Introductory Test B #321 DREAM GAIT'S JAGGER Amateur 65.00

Maria Downey Introductory Test B #343 BEWARE THE IDES Amateur 66.563

Tonda Lewis Introductory Test B #2 PHANTOM Amateur 62.5

Delice Murphy Introductory Test B #357 CAPE EVEREST Amateur 65.313

Katelin Kane Introductory Test B #395 CINCO D MAYA Amateur 62.5

Polly Erdley Introductory Test B #365 BRAVO CAVALLO Junior 61.875

Lena Smith Introductory Test B #307 MY LUCKY FINN Junior 75.625

Avery Felisky-Stewart Introductory Test B #341 DAVIS Junior 66.25

Leah Lanahan Introductory Test B #336 MONA Junior 62.813

Regina Clay Introductory Test B #36 MIDAS BE SWEET Junior 66.25

Whitney Domenech Introductory Test B #379 CHLOE Open 72.188

Emma Shaffer Introductory Test C #370 SHAKEN NOT STIRRED Junior 69.250

Paige Blickenstaff Introductory Test C #385 MONA Junior 63.75

Avery Felisky-stewart Introductory Test C #341 DAVIS Junior 68.438

Regina Clay Introductory Test C #36 MIDAS BE SWEET Junior 68.5

Deborah Packer Second Level Test 2 #332 UVM ONYX Amateur 64.487

Anita Behrens Second Level TOC #388 BO BROWN Amateur 64.881

Anita Behrens Third/ Fourth Level TOC #388 BO BROWN Amateur 66.125



Alexandra Fries Training Level Test 1 #3 COLE Amateur 68.654

Lisa Mathis Training Level Test 1 #313 REUEL Amateur 71.154

Emma Shaffer Training Level Test 1 #370 SHAKEN NOT STIRRED Junior 65.192

Regina Clay Training Level Test 1 #7 INTIMATE TALES Junior 65.385

Leah Lanahan Training Level Test 1 #336 MONA Junior 58.846

Alexandra Fries Training Level Test 2 #3 COLE Amateur 68.621

KELLY MYERS Training Level Test 2 #274 OUTLAW RODEO STAR Amateur 68.966

Linda Colflesh Training Level Test 2 #21 DARBY Amateur 63.448

Emily Smith Training Level Test 2 #338 FOXWOOD LOVE ME TENDER Amateur 71.897

Lisa Mathis Training Level Test 2 #313 REUEL Amateur 72.931

Regina Clay Training Level Test 2 #7 INTIMATE TALES Junior 65.862

Whitney Domenech Training Level Test 2 #351 BERT Open 67.759

Linda Colflesh Training Level Test 3 #21 DARBY Amateur 66.4

Emily Smith Training Level Test 3 #338 FOXWOOD LOVE ME TENDER Amateur 66.4

Susan Oh Training Level Test 3 #333 B SPECIAL Amateur 72.4

Lillian Short Training Level Test 3 #258 CHIEF Junior 67.2

Whitney Domenech Training Level Test 3 #351 BERT Open 65.8

Haley Johnston Western Dressage - 1st Level Test 1 #368 HOT RODDIN CAN DO Open 60.400

Ashley Parsells Western Dressage - Basic 1 #354 RUBBER DUCKY Amateur 61.538

Paul Healey Western Dressage - Basic 1 #323 ROCKY Amateur 56.154



Haley Johnston Western Dressage - Basic 1 #368 HOT RODDIN CAN DO Open 64.808

Kelly Benn Western Dressage - Basic 3 #12 ZOOM Amateur 66.087

Kelly Benn Western Dressage - Basic 4 #12 ZOOM Amateur 65.962

Mary Rohrbaugh Western Dressage - Intro 3 #251 HOT RODDIN CAN DO Amateur 69.250

Ashley Parsells Western Dressage - Intro 4 #355 BIG AL Amateur 67.250

Paul Healey Western Dressage Intro 2 #323 ROCKY Amateur 60.833

Emily Weyl Western Dressage Intro 2 #399 JOSIE Amateur 68.333

Linda Shambaugh Western Dressage Intro 2 #280 ELEGANT LADY Amateur 67.778

High Point Level Rider Score

Intro Lena Smith 75.625

Training Lisa Mathis 72.931

First Susan Oh 68.704

Second/Third Level Anita Behrens 66.125

Western Intro Mary Rohrbaugh 69.25

Western Basic/1st Kelly Benn 66.087

High Point Rider Rider Score

Junior Lena Smith 72.5

Amateur Lisa Mathis 72.931

Open Whitney Domenech 72.188

HP Standarbred Ashley Parsells/ Big Al 67.25

HP TB Classical Whitney Domenech/Bert 67.759

HP TB Junior Regina Clay/Intimate Tales 65.862


